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Building No. | Grid Ref. Building / Department Building No.  Grid Ref. Building / Department Building No.  Grid Ref. Building / Department

104

106
107
108

109

m

14

115/116

120

144

145

146

147

148

149

152

153
plo)]
203
205
206

207

208
210
21

213

214

215

216

220

221

224
231
picic]

234

D3

D2
E3
E3

D4

D3

Cc5

Music

Eleanor Rathbone Building
Roxby Building

Law and Social Justice Building

Gordon Stephenson Building

Latin American Studies

126 Mount Pleasant

Liverpool University Press,
2-4 Cambridge Street

South Campus Teaching Hub

8 Abercromby Square

10 Abercromby Square

12-13 Abercromby Square

14 Abercromby Square/Garstang
Museum

19-23 Abercromby Square, School
of Arts

Architecture,
24-27 Abercromby Square

Sir Alastair Pilkington Building

1-7 Abercromby Square
Jane Herdman Laboratory
Nicholson Building
Hunter Suite

Mathematical Sciences Building
Chadwick Building

Oliver Lodge Building

Surface Science Research Centre
Donnan Laboratories

Robert Robinson Laboratories

NMR Centre for Structural Biology
(Centre for Materials Discovery)

Life Sciences Building

Bio Sciences Building

University of Liverpool Veterinary
Practice

Central Teaching Hub/University
Lecture Room Building

Computer Services Building
George Holt Building

Brodie Tower

Mechanical Engineering Building

Electrical Engineering
& Electronics, Block A

236

237
238
pii]

263

301

302

304

310

311a

311b

311d

311f

322

329

351

352
353
354
355
356

357

358
359
360
401

415

421

422

423

423b

425
427
432

436

Ccs8
cs8
B9

B7

c9

c9

Electrical Engineering
& Electronics, Block B

Walker Building
Harrison Hughes Laboratory
Proudman Building

Liverpool Science Park Innovation
Centre 2

Thompson Yates Building

Whelan Building

Johnston Building

Research Technology Building

Sherrington Building, Medical
School

Sherrington Building, Lecture
Theatres

Sherrington Building, Nuffield
Wing

Sherrington Building, Physiology

Dental Hospital/School

Roy Castle Cancer Research
Centre

Waterhouse Building, Block A
Waterhouse Building, Block B
Waterhouse Building, Block C
Waterhouse Building, Block D
Waterhouse Building, Block E

Waterhouse Building, Block F
Energy Centre 2

Brownlow Group Practice, Block H
Foresight Centre, Block J

Cedar House

Veterinary Teaching Suite

Energy Centre 1

Victoria Gallery & Museum,
Victoria Building/Leggate Theatre

Ashton Building

Sydney Jones Library

Brett Building
Chatham Building
Management School
Rendall Building

14 Oxford Street,
Counselling Services

16 Oxford Street

438

439
440
aa

442

443

444

501

502

505

507

511

526

527

528

655

670b

670c
675
679
750

759

765
766
776

Cc5

C5
Cc5
C5

C5

C5

D7

G6

F7

F7

G7

18 Oxford Street, Bulletin of
Hispanic Studies

20 Oxford Street (UCU)
22 Oxford Street
24 Oxford Street, Safety Advisor

26 Oxford Street,
Quadrant ABS Ltd

Occupational Health Services,
28 Oxford Street

30 Oxford Street

Liverpool Guild of Students/
Mountford Hall/ Stanley Theatre/
Reilly Building

Teaching Hub
Bedford House

University of Liverpool Children's
Centre Nursery

Sports & Fitness Centre

Crown Place Halls of Residence
Block 1 / Blackwells Bookshop

Crown Place Halls of Residence
Block 2

Crown Place Halls of Residence
Block 3

Philharmonic Court Halls of
Residence

Walnut Building

Porter's Lodge

Tudor Close Halls of Residence
Melville Grove Halls of Residence
Alsop Parade/Augustus John Pub

Alsop Building, Student Support/
Careers & Employability

Foundation Building
Hart Building
128 Mount Pleasant

Central Teaching Laboratories

Ronald Ross Building

Vine Court Halls of Residence
(East Block)

Vine Court Halls of Residence
(West Block)

Dover Court Halls of Residence

Materials Innovation Factory
William Henry Duncan Building
Brownlow Hill Medical Practice
Liverpool Medical Institute

Liverpool Science Park Innovation
Centre 1

Liverpool Health Partners






