



## Campus map

Building No.	Grid Ref.	Building / Department	Building No.	Grid Ref.	Building / Department	Building No.	Grid Ref.	Building / Department
104	D3	Music	236	E8	Electrical Engineering & Electronics, Block B	438	C5	18 Oxford Street, Bulletin of Hispanic Studies
106	D2	Eleanor Rathbone Building	237	C8	Walker Building	439	C5	20 Oxford Street (UCU)
107	E3	Roxby Building	238	C8	Harrison Hughes Laboratory	440	C5	22 Oxford Street
108	E3	Law and Social Justice Building	259	В9	Proudman Building	441	C5	24 Oxford Street, Safety Advisor
109	D4	Gordon Stephenson Building	263	B7	Liverpool Science Park Innovation Centre 2	442	C5	26 Oxford Street, Quadrant ABS Ltd
111	D3	Latin American Studies	301	C9	Thompson Yates Building	443	C5	Occupational Health Services, 28 Oxford Street
114	C5	126 Mount Pleasant	302	C9	Whelan Building	444	D5	30 Oxford Street
115/116	D4	Liverpool University Press, 2-4 Cambridge Street	304	D9	Johnston Building	501	<b>D7</b>	Liverpool Guild of Students/ Mountford Hall/ Stanley Theatre/ Reilly Building
120	E2	South Campus Teaching Hub	310	E10	Research Technology Building	502	D6	Teaching Hub
144	D4	8 Abercromby Square	311a	D9	Sherrington Building, Medical School	505	D5	Bedford House
145	E4	10 Abercromby Square	311b	D10	Sherrington Building, Lecture Theatres	507	G6	University of Liverpool Children's Centre Nursery
146	E4	12-13 Abercromby Square	311d	<b>E9</b>	Sherrington Building, Nuffield Wing	511	D5	Sports & Fitness Centre
147	E4	14 Abercromby Square/Garstang Museum	311f	<b>E9</b>	Sherrington Building, Physiology	526	F7	Crown Place Halls of Residence Block 1 / Blackwells Bookshop
148	<b>E</b> 5	19-23 Abercromby Square, School of Arts	322	C11	Dental Hospital/School	527	F7	Crown Place Halls of Residence Block 2
149	<b>E</b> 5	Architecture, 24-27 Abercromby Square	329	C12	Roy Castle Cancer Research Centre	528	<b>G7</b>	Crown Place Halls of Residence Block 3
152	D3	Sir Alastair Pilkington Building	351	D9	Waterhouse Building, Block A	655	B1, C2	Philharmonic Court Halls of Residence
153	D4	1-7 Abercromby Square	352	C9	Waterhouse Building, Block B	670b	C5	Walnut Building
201	B10	Jane Herdman Laboratory	353	C9	Waterhouse Building, Block C	670c	C5	Porter's Lodge
203	В9	Nicholson Building	354	C10	Waterhouse Building, Block D	675	C4	Tudor Close Halls of Residence
205	B10	Hunter Suite	355	C10	Waterhouse Building, Block E	679	G4	Melville Grove Halls of Residence
206	E7	Mathematical Sciences Building	356	D10	Waterhouse Building, Block F	750	E7	Alsop Parade/Augustus John Pub
207	E6	Chadwick Building	357	D10	Energy Centre 2	759	E7	Alsop Building, Student Support/ Careers & Employability
208	F5	Oliver Lodge Building	358	C10	Brownlow Group Practice, Block H	765	D7	Foundation Building
210	E5	Surface Science Research Centre	359	C10	Foresight Centre, Block J	766	D7	Hart Building
211	G6	Donnan Laboratories	360	D10	Cedar House	776	C5	128 Mount Pleasant
213	G5	Robert Robinson Laboratories	401	В9	Veterinary Teaching Suite	802	F6	Central Teaching Laboratories
214	G8	NMR Centre for Structural Biology (Centre for Materials Discovery)	415	D9	Energy Centre 1	803	F9	Ronald Ross Building
215	F9	Life Sciences Building	421	D8	Victoria Gallery & Museum, Victoria Building/Leggate Theatre	804	F2	Vine Court Halls of Residence (East Block)
216	<b>G9</b>	Bio Sciences Building	422	D8	Ashton Building	805	F2	Vine Court Halls of Residence (West Block)
220	G7	University of Liverpool Veterinary Practice	423	F3	Sydney Jones Library	806	B10	Dover Court Halls of Residence
221	F7	Central Teaching Hub/University Lecture Room Building	423b	F4	Brett Building	807	F5	Materials Innovation Factory
224	F8	Computer Services Building	425	F3	Chatham Building	809	F10	William Henry Duncan Building
231	D9	George Holt Building	427	F3	Management School	818	E7	Brownlow Hill Medical Practice
233	C9	Brodie Tower	432	D3	Rendall Building		B4	Liverpool Medical Institute
234	B8	Mechanical Engineering Building	436	C5	14 Oxford Street, Counselling Services		B5	Liverpool Science Park Innovation Centre 1
235	E8	Electrical Engineering & Electronics, Block A	437	C5	16 Oxford Street		B5	Liverpool Health Partners